24V/12V Synchronous
DC/DC Buck Regulator
ZSPM4023 / ZSPM4022
Feature Sheet
© 2016 Integrated Device Technology, Inc. 1 April 14, 2016
Brief Description
The ZSPM4023 and ZSPM4022 product families are
constant-frequency, synchronous DC/DC buck regu-

ZSPM4023/ZSPM4022
Functional Diagram
Ordering Information
Sales Code Description Package
ZSPM4022AA1W06 ZSPM4022-06, QFN28 5mmx6mm, 6A max. — Temperature range: –40°C to +125°C  7” Reel with 1000 ICs
ZSPM4022AA1W09 ZSPM4022-09, QFN28 5mmx6mm, 9A max. — Temperature range: –40°C to +125°C  7” Reel with 1000 ICs
ZSPM4022AA1W12 ZSPM4022-12, QFN28 5mmx6mm, 12A max. — Temperature range: –40°C to +125°C  7” Reel with 1000 ICs
ZSPM4023AA1W06 ZSPM4023-06, QFN28 5mmx6mm, 6A max. — Temperature range: –40°C to +125°C  7” Reel with 1000 ICs
ZSPM4023AA1W09 ZSPM4023-09, QFN28 5mmx6mm, 9A max. — Temperature range: –40°C to +125°C  7” Reel with 1000 ICs
ZSPM4023AA1W12 ZSPM4023-12, QFN28 5mmx6mm, 12A max.— Temperature range: –40°C to +125°C  7” Reel with 1000 ICs
ZSPM402x-yy-KIT Evaluation Kit, including ZSPM402x-yy Evaluation Board (substitute product number for
ZSPM402x-yy when ordering; e.g., ZSPM4022-06-KIT)
Kit
Corporate Headquarters
6024 Silver Creek Valley Road
San Jose, CA 95138